12-12-06. 4.8 K CLASSICAL AT TROLL HOLLOW
Temperature: 38degF and fog
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GIRLS TEAM SCORES:

ROSEVILLE
WOODBURY
MOUNDS VIEW
MAHTOMEDI
IRONDALE

SPRING LAKE PARK
TARTAN

PARK C.GROVE
AFSA

BOYS TEAM SCORES:

MAHTOMEDI
ROSEVILLE
WOODBURY
IRONDALE

SPRING LAKE PARK
MOUNDS VIEW
AFSA

TARTAN

PARK C.GROVE

Varsity Girls

NAME

MARSHALL, LINDSEY
DUIJNDAM, LYNN
SALVATORE, KATIE
Linda Wallace
Kaitlyn Schwarz
ALSTAD, LEAH
Julia Curry

Taylor Warnes
DYSON, KATIE
Mara Stewart
JOYCE, EMILY
Amy Fritz

MASON, RACHEL
Kelsey Zachman
Katie Moenkhaus
FLANNIGAN. LEAH
Julie Garretson
Hannah Zerfas
GUTHRIE, JILL
THORWICK, KRISTI
Lauren Hanson

484
421
417
410
359
294
259
208

79

467
437
396
390
349
341
269
246
233

SCHOOL
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Woodbury
Mahtomedi
Roseville
Woodbury
Moundsview
Roseville
Woodbury
Roseville
Irondale
Roseville
Mahtomedi
Irondale
Roseville
Moundsview
Moundsview
Roseville
Roseville
Moundsview

ELAPSED Points

15:47 100
16:11 99
16:32 98
17:05 97
18:22 96
18:27 95
18:27 94
18:28 93
18:29 92
18:42 91
18:47 90
18:50 89
18:54 88
19:02 87
19:13 86
19:19 85
19:23 84
19:47 83
19:56 82
19:58 81
20:02 80



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Julia Reich

Amy Loomis
Sarah Sederberg
Kelsey Gleich
HAAG, KRISTIN
DYSON, BECCA
Maren Fitzer
Rebekah LaBerge
Laura Stewart
Ellen Jacobson
Alyssa Black
Natalie Lugg

Jo Holub

Mary Kane
Larissa Johnson
Katie O'Hare
Ashley Wittenburg
Andrea Larsen
Heather Schulte
Emily Beckfield
Susan Goulette
Paige Kamrath
Lauren Rarden
MUMM, KIRSTEN
Nevada Wendlant
LOCKICH, ZOE
Rachel Willis
Erika Larsen
Anna Larson
Alexis Krier

Holly Reiland
Teegan Harrington
Julia Roberts
Londo, Leandra
Megan Weldy
Kelsey Whalen
Carolyn Jankowski
Kathleen Burns
Allexa Copeland
Chloe Ruud
Andrea Enzler
Stephanie Argo
Emily Anderson
Brianna Justin

SHIVERS, MADDIE
Mirah Peters-Raaum

Gina Goetzke
Shannon Turner
Annie Baierl

Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Moundsview
Park
Roseville
Roseville
Moundsview
SLP
Woodbury
Mahtomedi
Park
Woodbury
Irondale
Woodbury
Tartan
Woodbury
Park

SLP
Mahtomedi
Irondale
SLP
Mahtomedi
Irondale
Roseville
Tartan
Roseville
Irondale
SLP
Woodbury
Tartan
SLP
Irondale
Irondale
Roseville
Tartan
Tartan
Irondale
Woodbury
AFSA
Woodbury
SLP

AFSA
Tartan
Irondale
Roseville
AFSA
Tartan
Tartan
Mahtomedi

20:16
20:37
20:44
20:53
21:.07
21:11
21:26
21:32
21:37
21:48
21:48
21:53
22:27
22:29
22:37
22:40
22:44
22:50
22:56
23:02
23:26
23:43
24:04
24:10
24:31
24:38
24:41
24:58
25:49
25:54
26:02
26:03
26:40
26:41
27:06
27:27
27:30
27:31
28:12
29:03
29:10
30:39
15:31
18:39
dnf
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch

79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36



Place
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Annie Skarvan
Steph Haas

Varsity Boys
NAME

Alex Reich
David Jorgenson
Ryan Loomis

GUTHRIE, ANDREW

Matt Rengo

Aaron Hawkins
Dan Hoff

Aaron Thompson
LEGAN, MICHAEL
Josh Westlund
Michael Meehlhause
GUNSOLUS, IAN
Tim Dennison
Kirby Neaton

Carl Corcoran
Jake Fortmeyer
Javon Copley

Joe Snyder
WARD, CHARLIE
Willy Voje

Will Novotny

Dan Polasky

Reed Baake
MILLER, NICK
MARSHALL, KYLE
Steven Shepard
BRISBOIS, JAMES
Jon Ver Steegh
Mike Dullum

David Biedron
Nick Lindeke

Bjorn Natwick
John Baierl

Trevor Dobbs
Corey Ledin
James Buchen
Matt Schafer

Paul Willis

Kyle Slick

Chris McLean

Kyle Rosenberg
Justin Titus
Shawn Gavett

Mahtomedi
SLP

SCHOOL
Mahtomedi
Woodbury
Mahtomedi
Roseville
SLP
Irondale
Mahtomedi
Moundsview
Roseville
Park
Irondale
Roseville
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Moundsview
Moundsview
Park
Roseville
Woodbury
Woodbury
Moundsview
Irondale
Roseville
Roseville
Mahtomedi
Roseville
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
SLP
Mahtomedi
Woodbury
Mahtomedi
Woodbury
SLP
Woodbury
Irondale
Irondale
AFSA
AFSA

SLP

Park
Irondale

scratch
scratch

ELAPSED Points

14:28
14:48
15:08
15:11
15:13
15:34
15:38
15:50
15:52
16:08
16:20
16:26
17:02
17:03
17:19
17:21
17:31
17:48
18:06
18:09
18:20
18:41
19:01
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:21
19:30
19:31
19:37
19:43
19:52
20:06
20:07
20:15
20:17
20:22
20:23
20:36
20:47
20:54
21:18
21:25

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58



PLACE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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Max Macemon

Nick Lanoue

Brett Kinning

Chris Baden

Sam Giebner
VOERMANNS, SCOTT
Michael Dehnbostel
Chris Von Ruediger
Cameron Lee
Ethan Everson
Keith Thomson

Billy Salinas

Klaus Kodydek
Mathew Bengston
Joe Anderson

Nate Bahr

HAIGHT, MAX
LITZAU, DAVID
JORGENSON, TOM
KOEPKE, CARSON
Nate Morris

Tony West

Matt Wong

Andrew Borchert

JV Girls

NAME

Danielle Shepard
Lael Sanny
Elizabeth Newton
POSS, KRISTINA
MANNS, LILLY
Megan O'Connor
FOSS, MEGAN
DRACHE, ANNE
Sara Karp

Cassie Stang
FORSBERG, LINDSEY
McGRORY, KATE
Katie Koerschner
Lydia Rude

Kiva Forsmark
BARNICK, MAGGIE
ANDERSON, S
BARNICK, JOHANNA
SCHMIDT, ERIKA
Christina Anderson
Karin Rasmussen

AFSA
SLP
Woodbury
Tartan
Tartan
Roseville
Irondale
Tartan
Irondale
Irondale
AFSA
Woodbury
Tartan
Tartan
SLP
AFSA
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Tartan
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Irondale

SCHOOL
Mahtomedi
Moundsview
Moundsview
Roseville
Roseville
Mahtomedi
Roseville
Roseville
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Roseville
Roseville
Mahtomedi
SLP
Moundsview
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
SLP
Woodbury

21:34
21:44
21:52
23:01
23:26
23:38
24:35
24:40
25:10
26:03
26:41
26:57
27:06
28:02
28:36
31:14
11:33
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch

ELAPSED
08:56
09:04
09:07
09:18
09:19
09:25
09:32
09:43
09:45
10:27
10:33
10:39
10:53
11:15
12:23
12:24
12:47
12:48
13:14
13:15
13:15

57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41



PLACE

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Allison Huff
Sarh Meemken

PURCELL, COURTNEY
ROBERTS, KATHERINE

Allison Harried
Wallace

Wendy Haynus
Sophie Larson
Bethany Jorgenson
Allison Johnson
PORTER, EMMA

DIGIORNO, MARGARET

Whitney Demarais
BACHELLER, NICOLE
Alex Newell

Livia Goulette
Plank

EARLY, AMANDA
Isabelle Hadzel
Natalie Melcher
Louren Bleyl

Issa Jimenez
Amanda Coilan
Lynn Pham

Katie Blake

Lizzy Berndt
Elizabeth Kahn
Sara Manship
Sarah Pieper

Kelly Froehlich
Carley Schlee

Ellen Roy

Hannah Lagoon
Katrina Peterson
Stephanie Warme
CARRICO, BRITTANY
FORSBERG, LEAH
LONDO, LEANDRA
LONDO, SARAH
MAERTZ, HANNAH
Shannon Kiekhafor
Amy Hall

Grace Sward

Kara Vence

JV Boys

NAME

Andrew Hoyeman
Jimmy Crist

Mahtomedi
Park
Roseville
Roseville
SLP

Park

SLP
Irondale
SLP
Woodbury
Roseville
Roseville
SLP
Roseville
Park

SLP

Park
Roseville
SLP

SLP
Woodbury
Irondale
Park

SLP

AFSA
Woodbury
Mahtomedi
Park
Irondale
AFSA

SLP
Irondale
Woodbury
Irondale
Irondale
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
AFSA
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Moundsview

SCHOOL
Moundsview
Moundsview

13:27
13:55
14:03
14:19
14:35
14:48
14:57
15:18
15:23
15:32
15:46
15:48
15:54
16:04
16:41
16:53
17:10
17:31
17:37
17:46
17:49
18:13
18:15
18:22
18:25
19:24
22:50
23:10
23:29
23:45
23:46
24:27
24:32
29:26
36:14
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch

ELAPSED
08:01
08:03
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

SPASSOV, MARTIN
Erik Lindberg

YOUNGQUIST, JACK

Alex Reichel
PELZER, CHARLIE
Stephen Kwong
Eastlund

Harder

Eric Dahlin
HIELKEMA, DYLAN
Mat Nelson
HAIGHT, MAX
Jason House
Nathan Koerschner
Collin Nelson
Anders Ingdal

Kyle Laabs
BRUDVIG, DAN
Alex Kwong

Cullen Bergh

Joe Wacker

John Thomas

Nils lverson

Grant Norman
Jonah Gilbert
Ethan Smith
Patrick Borchert
Peter Thor

Gavin Lance

Jesse Johnson
John Roy

Tarek Abdelkhalig

Roseville
Moundsview
Roseville
SLP
Roseville
SLP
Woodbury
Woodbury
Moundsview
Roseville
AFSA
Roseville
Park
Mahtomedi
Woodbury
SLP

Park
Roseville
SLP
Woodbury
Park
AFSA
AFSA
SLP
Irondale
Irondale
Irondale
Irondale
Irondale
Irondale
Irondale
Irondale

08:30
09:08
09:24
10:07
10:16
10:27
10:32
10:39
10:58
11:02
11:26
11:33
11:45
12:30
12:50
13:39
13:44
13:49
14:43
14:53
16:04
22:00
22:54
24:18
25:08
25:23
27:52
29:22
30:26
scratch
scratch
scratch



